Shenmao supercapacitor product specification
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
产品规格书
Customer 客户名称： MT System CO.LTD.
Part No. 产品型号：
Issue Date 发布日期：
SHENZHEN SHEN MAOXIN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT

(mΩ)
ESRAC
(1KHz)
(mΩ)
Rated
Current
(A)
Pulse
Current
(A)
Leakage
Current
(μA)
Weight
(g)
SLS-3R8-6R5-RE010M 3.8 6.5 6.3×10 7000 3500 0.04 0.2 4 0.5
SLS-3R8-8R0-RE012M 3.8 8.0 6.3×12.5 7000 3500 0.05 0.25 4 0.7
SLS-3R8-100-RF013M 3.8 10 8×13 2200 800 0.07 0.30 4.5 1.2
SLS-3R8-150-RE017M 3.8 15 6.3×17 2000 800 0.1 0.45 4.5 0.9
SLS-3R8-150-RE022M 3.8 15 6.3×22 2000 800 0.1 0.45 4.5 1.1
SLS-3R8-150-RF013M 3.8 15 8×13 2000 800 0.1 0.45 4.5 1.3
SLS-3R8-200-RE022M 3.8 20 6.3×22 1200 500 0.13 0.6 5 1.2
SLS-3R8-250-RF016M 3.8 25 8×16 1000 500 0.15 0.7 5.5 1.5
SLS-3R8-300-RF016M 3.8 30 8×16 1000 300 0.2 0.9 6.5 1.6
SLS-3R8-300-RF020M 3.8 30 8×20 900 300 0.2 0.9 6.5 1.9
SLS-3R8-400-RE025M 3.8 40 6.3×25 900 300 0.22 1.0 8.5 1.4
SLS-3R8-400-RF020M 3.8 40 8×20 600 200 0.27 1.2 8.5 2.0
SLS-3R8-400-RG017M 3.8 40 10×17 600 200 0.27 1.2 8.5 2.5
SLS-3R8-500-RF024M 3.8 50 8×24 600 200 0.35 1.4 11 2.2
SLS-3R8-800-RG020M 3.8 80 10×20 320 120 0.45 2.5 17 2.9
SLS-3R8-101-RG030M 3.8 100 10×30 250 100 0.7 3.5 21 4.4
SLS-3R8-101-RW021M 3.8 100 12.5×21 250 100 0.7 3.5 21 4.8
①申茂商标 Shenmao Brand
②负极标志 Cathode sign
③额定容量及额定电压
Rated capacitance and rated voltage
03
00
03
00
SM
X
E
C
3.
8V
25
0F
3.
8V
25
0F
Shenmao supercapacitor product specification
SLS-3R8-151-RW025M 3.8 150 12.5×25 250 100 1.0 5.5 32 5.7
SLS-3R8-251-RW034M 3.8 250 12.5×34 200 70 1.5 8.5 50 7.9
SLS-3R8-751-RW041M 3.8 750 18×41 80 30 4.5 26 145 20
Shenmao supercapacitor product specification
Dimension ：
ΦD（mm） P（mm） Φd（mm）
6.3 2.5 0.5±0.05